
 
 
Contact Us!  
Phone Number: 
714-557-5900 
 
Fax Number:  
714-619-6738 
 
Address:  
1525 East 17th Street, Santa Ana, CA 92705 
 
Billing Address:  
P.O. Box 11828, Santa Ana, CA 92711 
 
Community Association Manager:   
Morgan Bomboy, CCAM, Ext. 112, morgan@tpms.net  
 
Customer Service:  
Elizabeth Bonifacio, Ext. 129 service@tpms.net 
 
Billing:   
Tania Paredes, Ext. 107 tania@tpms.net 
 
Llesenia Medina, Ext. 103 Llesenia@tpms.net 
 
Laura Garcia, Ext. 120 Laura@tpms.net 
 
Billing calls are taken from 1 p.m. to 5 p.m. daily 
 
Escrow:   
Mara Monzon, Ext. 124 escrow@tpms.net 
 
After hours’ emergency: 
714-557-5900 and the on-call manager will be alerted. 
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